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OREO 400G VAN CRUMB 12CA.

Warning! This Product Specification complies with EU Food Information Regulation No. 1169/2011 (FIR) however we are still awaiting further product attributes to complete the full Erudus specification.

Short Product Name:
OREO 400G VAN CRUMB UK

Chocolate flavour sandwich biscuits with a vanilla flavour filling (29 %) crushed in small pieces.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [EZZZZZ8)

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1998kJ
1998kJ 476kCal

20¢ 5.4, 37: 0.73¢

Carbohydrates 68g
\\ e e @ of which sugars 37g
) Fat 20g

of your reference intake.

476kcal

. of which saturates 5.4g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1998kJ 476kcal
Fibre 3g
Protein 5.1g
Salt 0.73g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: XTI
Contains May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
MAY CONTAIN MILK.

Ingredients

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, sugar, palm oil, rapeseed oil, fat reduced cocoa powder 4,3 %, WHEAT starch, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agents (ammonium carbonates, potassium carbonates, sodium
carbonates), salt, emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide), flavouring.
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